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Technische Daten :

max. Arbeitshohe
max. Reichweite*
Korblast
Drehbereich
Korbschwenken
Eigengewicht
Antrieb
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe
Abstiitzbreite vorn
Abstiitzbreite hinten

22,0 m
14,0 m
200 kg
420°

2 x 80°
3.490 kg
iiber Fahrzeug
7,45 m
2,21 m
3,00 m
3,20 m
3,20 m

*iber Fahrzeugheck, seitlich 12,0 m

Hochtec Braun GmbH Borssenanger 8 09113 Chemnitz

Tel. 0371-336 04 24 Fax 0371-336 04 25 e-mail info@hochtec.de




